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199406030001
78671

06/03/1994
12:28:14

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUN
RIVERCHASE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199406030001
78681

06/03/1994
12:28:14

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNAMERICA
INC

199406030001
78701

06/03/1994
12:28:16

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199406030001
78711

06/03/1994
12:28:17

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199406030001
78651

06/03/1994
12:28:11

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN
RIVERCHASE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199406030001
78641

06/03/1994
12:28:10

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SUN
RIVERCHASE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199406030001
78691

06/03/1994
12:28:15

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199406030001
78661

06/03/1994
12:28:12

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUN
RIVERCHASE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199406030001
78721

06/03/1994
12:28:18

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL


