Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/06; Name= COLUMN FINANCIAL INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406030001 78671	06/03/1994 12:28:14	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUN RIVERCHASE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
199406030001 78681	06/03/1994 12:28:14	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNAMERICA INC						
199406030001 78701	06/03/1994 12:28:16	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199406030001 78711	06/03/1994 12:28:17	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199406030001 78651	06/03/1994 12:28:11	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN RIVERCHASE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199406030001 78641	06/03/1994 12:28:10	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUN RIVERCHASE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199406030001 78691	06/03/1994 12:28:15	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199406030001 78661	06/03/1994 12:28:12	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUN RIVERCHASE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199406030001 78721	06/03/1994 12:28:18	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQT:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL